UNOFFICIAL COR

Doc#: 1401710067 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/17/2014 02:55 PM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) 1-800-858-5294 Corporation Service Company B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 78057144 - 336190 Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson ितंपर Filed In: Illinois Springfield, IL 62703 (Cook)

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13. 1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 07/15/2004 0419731058 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan ing statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Astigne: in tem 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in cate affected collateral in item 8 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check of these three boxes to: DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a o. 6b; and ...m 7a or 7b and item 7c Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pro_ide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEO HARE CENTRE VENTURE SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL N'ME OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (18 or 7b) (use exact, full name: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) COUNTRY STATE 7c MAILING ADDRESS RESTATE covered collater. DELETE collateral ADD collateral 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide no 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEFIVE MILE CAPITAL SPEA LLC) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debtor:	l O'Hare Centre Venture	<u> </u>	78057144

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:030266419/IIb Debtor: O'Hare Centre Venture

1401710067 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDER DILLOW INSTRUCTIONS INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	
M10731058	
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIVE MILE CAPITAL SPE A LLC	
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAM	
FIRST PERSONAL NAMF	JEFIX
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 4. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 5. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 6. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 6. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 6. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 6. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 6. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 6. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requ 6. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record represent the property of the prope	Provi
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requests). Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requests). Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat mr nt (Name of a current Debtor of record requests). 	the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, rull hame x	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME O'Hare Centre Ven ure	NAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFI.
R 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME
S. R. R. C.	
	45.
	Punju Clary's Oppin
	Tay Provides of real actuals
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers as-extracted collateral (7) is filled as a fixture filling.	17. Description of real estate:
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filir 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real estate: Legal description attached as Exhibit A Property Address: 1350 East Touhy Avenue Des Plaines IL - Illinois 60018
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filling the sand address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real estate: Legal description attached as Exhibit A Property Address: 1350 East Touhy Avenue Des Plaines IL - Illinois 60018

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

1401710067 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "A"

Legal Description

LOT 2 IN METPATH SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOT 9 IN ACADEMY OF ST. PATRICK, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED JULY 18, 1979, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 25056304, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Common Address:

1350 East Touhy Avenue Des Plaines, IL 60018

Permanent Tax No.:

9-29-400-008-0000

